                                                    RFM380F64 V1.2
1
RFM380F64 SoC Transceiver Module
                                                     RFM380F64 V1.2
2
1. General Description
RFM380F64 is a SoC RF transceiver module, which integrates ARM Cortex-M0 32-bit CPU core.
It is an ultra-low power RF transceiver with ultra-low power consumption, high sensitivity,

7. Dimensions
Figure 3. Module Dimensions (Unit: mm)
8. Ordering Information
Model Frequency
RFM380F64-433S2 434MHz
RFM380F64-868S2 868MHz
RFM380F64-915S2 915MHz
                                                     RFM380F64 V1.2
9
9.Revision History
Version Update date Update content
V1.0 2022.12.20 Initial release